

MHSI05-000128-2024
Regular Civil Suit No.22/2024

0/2 Filed.
0/3 Seen and filed.
0/4 Seen and filed.
0/5 Keep for argument.

Dt.04.04.2024 Sd/xxx
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Vengurla.