

MHSI05-000128-2024
Regular Civil Suit No.22/2024

Order below exh. 1

0/1 Issue Suit summons to the defendants for filing their written statement for settlement of issues within 30 days from date of service of summons, if any. R/o.18/04/2024

Dt.05.04.2024

(K.K.Patil)
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Vengurla.