

Reg. Civil Suit No. 22/2024
MHSI05-000128-2024

0/17 Filed.

0/18 Seen & Filed.

0/19 Adjournment granted till next date as prayed.

0/20 Filed.

0/21 Seen & Filed.

0/22 Adjournment granted till next date as prayed.

0/23 Adjournment granted till next date as prayed.

Sd/-xxx

Date 25.04.2024

(K.K.Patil)

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Vengurla.