

नियमित दिवाणी दावा क्र. २२/२०२४  
MHSI05-000128-2024

0/24 Adjournment grated till next date as prayed.  
0/25 Adjournment grated till next date as prayed.  
0/26 Adjournment grated till next date as prayed.

Sd/-xxx  
Date 03.05.2024 (K.K.Patil)  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Vengurla.