

R.C.S. No.22/2024

MHSI050001282024

O/ Exh.59 - seen

O/ Exh.60 - In view of order exh.50 & 1. W.S. Read & Recorded.

ORDER below exh.1

In view of order below exh.59 No W.S. order against defendant n.1 is hereby set aside.

Dt:- 05/12/2025.

sd/-

Civil Judge (J.D)

Vengurla